
Set amidst lush tropical gardens, enjoy the unforgettable 
experience of an open-air massage treatment, cooled by the  
ocean breeze. Situated in a beachside cabana on the more 

secluded side of the island, you can enjoy the view or simply  
close your eyes and relax.

TREATMENT MENU MINS FJD$

Foot Massage

Back & Shoulder

Relaxing Massage

Relaxing Massage 

Signature Massage

Fijian Bobo

Head Massage 

Head Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Natural Body Wrap

Dilo Wrap

30

30

30

60

60

60

15

60

60

30

30

50

60

50

60

60

60

30

60

60

60

50

PACKAGES MENU

Island Journey For Two (Couple/Friends’ Package)

Chair Massage                   

Head, Neck, & Shoulders      

60

15

30

100

15

40

All prices quoted are in fiji dollars and include all local taxes.
For enquires and bookings please see our friendly staff at the reception desk.  

EXPERIENCE BLISS AT MALAMALA BEACH 
CLUB & TREAT YOURSELF TO A RELAXATION 

TREATMENT AT ‘THE MASSAGE’

THE MASSAGE


